RMPIII Series
Single Pole Power
Connectors
for High Amperage Power Applications
RMPIII300/400
RMPIII FEMALE
PLUG
RMPIII MALE PLUG

 Y - Yellow
PLUG CATALOG LOGIC RECEPTACLE CATALOG LOGIC
COMPLETE PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
RMPIII PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLES
COLOR
CONTACT TYPE
DOUBLE SET
SCREW-MALE
DOUBLE SET
SCREW-FEMALE
THREADED
STUD-MALE
THREADED
STUD-FEMALE
SINGLE BUSBAR-
MALE
SINGLE BUSBAR-
FEMALE
DOUBLE
BUSBAR-MALE
DOUBLE
BUSBAR-FEMALE
BLACK RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-BK RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-BK RMPIII-PMR-S-M-BK RMPIII-PMR-S-F-BK RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-BK RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-BK RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-BK RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-BK
WHITE RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-W RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-W RMPIII-PMR-S-M-W RMPIII-PMR-S-F-W RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-W RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-W RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-W RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-W
GREEN RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-G RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-G RMPIII-PMR-S-M-G RMPIII-PMR-S-F-G RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-G RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-G RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-G RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-G
RED RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-R RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-R RMPIII-PMR-S-M-R RMPIII-PMR-S-F-R RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-R RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-R RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-R RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-R
BLUE RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-BL RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-BL RMPIII-PMR-S-M-BL RMPIII-PMR-S-F-BL RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-BL RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-BL RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-BL RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-BL
BROWN RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-BR RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-BR RMPIII-PMR-S-M-BR RMPIII-PMR-S-F-BR RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-BR RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-BR RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-BR RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-BR
ORANGE RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-O RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-O RMPIII-PMR-S-M-O RMPIII-PMR-S-F-O RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-O RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-O RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-O RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-O
YELLOW RMPIII-PMR-SS-M-Y RMPIII-PMR-SS-F-Y RMPIII-PMR-S-M-Y RMPIII-PMR-S-F-Y RMPIII-PMR-B1-M-Y RMPIII-PMR-B1-F-Y RMPIII-PMR-B2-M-Y RMPIII-PMR-B2-F-Y
RMPIII CABLE MOUNTED PLUGS
COLOR 300A MALE 400A MALE 300A FEMALE 400A FEMALE
BLACK RMPIII-CMP-30-M-BK RMPIII-CMP-40-M-BK RMPIII-CMP-30-F-BK RMPIII-CMP-40-F-BK
WHITE RMPIII-CMP-30-M-W RMPIII-CMP-40-M-W RMPIII-CMP-30-F-W RMPIII-CMP-40-F-W
GREEN RMPIII-CMP-30-M-G RMPIII-CMP-40-M-G RMPIII-CMP-30-F-G RMPIII-CMP-40-F-G
RED RMPIII-CMP-30-M-R RMPIII-CMP-40-M-R RMPIII-CMP-30-F-R RMPIII-CMP-40-F-R
BLUE RMPIII-CMP-30-M-BL RMPIII-CMP-40-M-BL RMPIII-CMP-30-F-BL RMPIII-CMP-40-F-BL
BROWN RMPIII-CMP-30-M-BR RMPIII-CMP-40-M-BR RMPIII-CMP-30-F-BR RMPIII-CMP-40-F-BR
ORANGE RMPIII-CMP-30-M-O RMPIII-CMP-40-M-O RMPIII-CMP-30-F-O RMPIII-CMP-40-F-O
YELLOW RMPIII-CMP-30-M-Y RMPIII-CMP-40-M-Y RMPIII-CMP-30-F-Y RMPIII-CMP-40-F-Y
RMPIII XXX X XXPMR
PMR
Panel Mount Receptacle
RMPIII300/400
4 www.hubbell.com/rigpower/en
RMPIII SERIES
DIMENSIONS
RMPIII300/400 SERIES
DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
A B C D
IN LINE PLUGS
Male 7.01” (178.0) 1.38” (35.1) 1.48” (37.6) 4.78” (121.4)
Female 7.10” (180.5) 1.44” (36.6) 1.06” (27.0) 4.90” (121.3)
RMPIII300/400 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm) MOUNTING
HOLE TERMINATION
A B C D E F G
THREADED STUD
Male & Female with through hole
mounting

 W - White
 Y - Yellow
COMPLETE PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
RMPIII PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLES POWER SWITCH RECEPTACLE
COLOR SINGLE HOLE MALE DOUBLE HOLE MALE SINGLE HOLE FEMALE DOUBLE HOLE FEMALE FEMALE
Black RMPIII-PMR-1-M-BK RMPIII-PMR-2-M-BK RMPIII-PMR-1-F-BK RMPIII-PMR-2-F-BK RMPIII-PMR-FPS-BK
Blue RMPIII-PMR-1-M-BL RMPIII-PMR-2-M-BL RMPIII-PMR-1-F-BL RMPIII-PMR-2-F-BL RMPIII-PMR-FPS-BL
Brown RMPIII-PMR-1-M-BR RMPIII-PMR-2-M-BR RMPIII-PMR-1-F-BR RMPIII-PMR-2-F-BR RMPIII-PMR-FPS-BR
Green RMPIII-PMR-1-M-G RMPIII-PMR-2-M-G RMPIII-PMR-1-F-G RMPIII-PMR-2-F-G RMPIII-PMR-FPS-G
Gray RMPIII-PMR-1-M-GY RMPIII-PMR-2-M-GY RMPIII-PMR-1-F-GY RMPIII-PMR-2-F-GY RMPIII-PMR-FPS-GY
Orange RMPIII-PMR-1-M-OR RMPIII-PMR-2-M-OR RMPIII-PMR-1-F-OR RMPIII-PMR-2-F-OR RMPIII-PMR-FPS-OR
Purple RMPIII-PMR-1-M-P RMPIII-PMR-2-M-P RMPIII-PMR-1-F-P RMPIII-PMR-2-F-P RMPIII-PMR-FPS-P
Red RMPIII-PMR-1-M-R RMPIII-PMR-2-M-R RMPIII-PMR-1-F-R RMPIII-PMR-2-F-R RMPIII-PMR-FPS-R
White RMPIII-PMR-1-M-W RMPIII-PMR-2-M-W RMPIII-PMR-1-F-W RMPIII-PMR-2-F-W RMPIII-PMR-FPS-W
Yellow RMPIII-PMR-1-M-Y RMPIII-PMR-2-M-Y RMPIII-PMR-1-F-Y RMPIII-PMR-2-F-Y RMPIII-PMR-FPS-Y
PLUG CATALOG LOGIC RECEPTACLE CATALOG LOGIC
 4 - 444 MCM
 5 - 535 MCM
 6 - 646 MCM
 7 - 777 MCM
HIGHER AMPERAGE
* “Female Power Switch” is only available
as a “Gender = Female” option.
9www.hubbell.com/rigpower/en
RMPIII SERIES
RMPIII ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
GROUNDING RECEPTACLES AND PLUGS
CATALOG
NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
RMP-FGP-4 Female Flange Mounted Grounding Plug
RMP-MGR Male Flange Mounted Grounding
Receptacle
RMP-FGR Female Grounding Receptacle for 5/8 Stud
RMP-MGP-4 Male Grounding Pin for 5/8 Stud
RMPIII ACCESSORIES
CATALOG
NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
DT-002 Insulator Disassembly Tool
DOUBLE HOLE LUGS
CATALOG
NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
QS-535-L 535 MCM Double Hole Lug
QS-646-L 646 MCM Double Hole Lug
QS-777-L 777 MCM Double Hole Lug
30°-45° REVERSIBLE LOCKING BUSBAR
LUGS
CATALOG
NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
SL-535-AL 535 MCM 30°/45° Reversible Locking
Busbar Lug
SL-646-AL 646 MCM 30°/45° Reversible Locking
Busbar Lug
SL-777-AL 777 MCM 30°/45° Reversible Locking
Busbar Lug
RMPIII CONTACTS
CATALOG NUMBER
PART
DESCRIPTIONMALE
CONTACTS
FEMALE
CONTACTS
— RMP-C-4/ØM RMP-C-4/ØF
Cable Size 4/0
MCM Through
777 MCM
— RMP-C-262M RMP-C-262F
— RMP-C-3M RMP-C-3F
— RMP-C-373M RMP-C-373F
— RMP-C-4M RMP-C-4F
— RMP-C-5M RMP-C-5F
— RMP-C-6M RMP-C-6F
— RMP-C-7M RMP-C-7F
RMPIII INSULATORS